
 Welcome to
   Hoffman Estates

Your Choice for Hoffman Estates Meetings and Events
Discover how our sun-lit meeting rooms, complimentary A-V, on-site technical support and complete  
catering packages make planning and hosting your next meeting seem effortless. We also have centers  
in Naperville and Rockford.

Experience the benefits of an IACC approved conference center.

  1-866-753-0010 (toll free)

  conferencecenters@niu.edu

Full Day Package
Con�nental Breakfast

& Morning Break Lunch Buffet A�ernoon Break
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No worries cancella�on policy 15 days out. 
Sales tax not included in above pricing. No gratuity, service charges or hidden fees. 

Monday-Friday room rental rates (all rates are per day).
Half day pricing is available for rentals that do not exceed four hours.

person/day person/day person/day person/day

$9 $8

Room
Auditorium
Computer Labs
Execu�ve Conference Rooms
Flat Mee�ng Rooms
Mul� Purpose Room
Seminar Rooms
Large Tiered Mee�ng Rooms
Small Tiered Mee�ng Rooms
Video Conference Room

Capacity
250
20

20 - 50
18 - 32

70
10
50
32
24

Rental Rates
$850
$675
$325
$225
$400
$200
$300
$225

Call for pricing.

Half Day Rates
$550
$450
$225
$150
$300
$125
$200
$150

Call for pricing.

Martha Keyes, CMP
Conference Services Manager
mkeyes@niu.edu

5555 Trillium Boulevard
Hoffman Estates, Illinois 60192
815-753-8862
866-753-0010 (toll free)
815-753-8865 (fax)
go.niu.edu/hoffmanestates

$17.50$34.50


