1-866-753-0010 (toll free)



conferencecenters@niu.edu



Discover how our sun-lit meeting rooms, complimentary A-V, on-site technical support and complete

catering packages make planning and hosting your next meeting seem effortless. We also have centers in Naperville and Rockford.

Experience the benefits of an IACC approved conference center.

Full Day Package



Continental Breakfast & Morning Break



Lunch Buffet



Afternoon Break



No worries cancellation policy 15 days out. Sales tax not included in above pricing. No gratuity, service charges or hidden fees.

Room	Capacity	Rental Rates	Half Day Rates	
Auditorium	250	\$850	\$550	
Computer Labs	20	\$675	\$450	
Executive Conference Rooms	20 - 50	\$325	\$225	—
Flat Meeting Rooms	18 - 32	\$225	\$150	C
Multi Purpose Room	70	\$400	\$300	/ L
Seminar Rooms	10	\$200	\$125	2
Large Tiered Meeting Rooms	50	\$300	\$200	Č
Small Tiered Meeting Rooms	32	\$225	\$150	
Video Conference Room	24	Call for pricing.	Call for pricing.	

Monday-Friday room rental rates (all rates are per day). Half day pricing is available for rentals that do not exceed four hours.

Martha Keyes, CMP

Conference Services Manager mkeyes@niu.edu

5555 Trillium Boulevard Hoffman Estates, Illinois 60192 815-753-8862 866-753-0010 (toll free) 815-753-8865 (fax) go.niu.edu/hoffmanestates